TEAM EVENT:

TEAM CAPTAIN / CONTACT INFO

Team Name

D&sS:

Entry No:

MISSOURI STATE USBC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS ENTRY FORM

Bowler Name

Local Association

in this box)

OFFICIAL ENTRY ROSTER IS THIS BOWLER:

USBC Number (Enter names of ALL bowlers on this form |Average*

MOUSBC | Last Year's
Hall of Fame| Champion

Team Captain

Address

City

State

Zip Code

Home/Work Phone

Cell

Email Address

SINGLES & DOUBLES EVENTS

* Highest previous season average. If
none, leave blank. This can be looked up
using Find a Member on bowl.com

Team A/E Doubles | Singles
Bowler Name Scratch Hdcp | Scratch Bowler Name Scratch |Scratch
$50 $5 $20 $20 $10

1. 1, []
2. 2. I:I
3. 1. |
4, 2.
5. 1.

Team Entry @ $150 = 2.

Doubles Entries @ $60 =

Singles Entries @ $30 = Make certified check, money order, or Sponsor’s Check

Team Scratch @ $50 = payable to: MISSOURI STATE USBC

Doubles Scratch @ $20 = ) .

. Mail to: KIM WADE, Tournament Director
Singles Scratch @ $10 = .
. 1310 Rosevalley Drive
A/E Handicap @ $5 = .
Jefferson City, MO 65101
A/E Scratch @ $20 =
Late Fees @ $5 = Information/Questions: Call (573) 635-2720
TOTAL DUE $ Email: OpenTournamentDirector@mousbc.org

YOU MUST ENTER HANDICAP DIVISION TO
ENTER SINGLES/DOUBLES/TEAM SCRATCH
DIVISION IN ANY EVENT.

If you want to bowl with a group or cross
lanes with a team, entries must be
submitted together.

NOTES TO TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR:




	USBC NumberRow1: 
	AverageRow1: 
	USBC NumberRow2: 
	AverageRow2: 
	USBC NumberRow3: 
	AverageRow3: 
	USBC NumberRow4: 
	AverageRow4: 
	USBC NumberRow5: 
	AverageRow5: 
	USBC NumberRow6: 
	AverageRow6: 
	Bowler Name1: 
	Bowler Name2: 
	Bowler Name3: 
	Bowler Name4: 
	Bowler Name5: 
	Bowler Name1_2: 
	Bowler Name2_2: 
	Bowler Name1_3: 
	Bowler Name2_3: 
	Bowler Name1_4: 
	Team Entry: 
	150: 
	Bowler Name2_4: 
	NOTES TO TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: 
	Doubles Entries: 
	60: 
	Singles Entries: 
	30: 
	Team Scratch: 
	50: 
	Doubles Scratch: 
	20: 
	Singles Scratch: 
	10: 
	AE Handicap: 
	5: 
	AE Scratch: 
	20_2: 
	Late Fees: 
	5_2: 
	Roster1: 
	Roster2: 
	Roster3: 
	Roster4: 
	Roster5: 
	Roster6: 
	TeamName: 
	TeamCaptain: 
	LocalAssociation: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	HomePhone: 
	CellPhone: 
	EmailAddress: 
	ST: 
	Zip: 
	Check Box11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	Check Box12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off



