ΓΕΑΜ EVENT:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	D&S:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Entry No:	
		_		· -	

MISSOURI STATE USBC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS ENTRY FORM

TEAM CAPTAIN / CONTACT INFO						OFFICIAL ENTRY ROSTER						IS THIS BOWLER:	
Team Name						USBC Number	Bowler Na (Enter nai	mes of AL	L bowlers	on this form	Average*	MOUSBC Hall of Fame	Last Year's Champion
Local Association													П
Team Captain					_								
Address													
City		State	Z	ip Code									
Home/Work Phone			Cell										
Email Address													
Bowler Name 1. 2.	TEAM EV	Team Scratch \$50	A/E Hdcp \$5	A/E Scratch \$20	Bowler Nan 1. 2.	ne		Doubles Singles Scratch \$20 \$10		YOU MUST ENTER HANDICAP DIVISION TENTER SINGLES/DOUBLES/TEAM SCRATO			
 4. 5. 					1. 2. 1.						a team, e	with a group ntries must l	
Team Entry Doubles Entries Singles Entries Team Scratch Doubles Scratch Singles Scratch A/E Handicap A/E Scratch Late Fees	@ @ !! @ @ @ @ @	150 = \$60 = \$30 = \$50 = \$10 = \$5 = \$5 = \$5 =			payable to: MIS Mail to: KIM WA 1310 Ro Jefferso Information/Que	heck, money orde SOURI STATE USB ADE, Tournament osevalley Drive on City, MO 6510 estions: Call (573)	3C t Director 0 1) 635-2720	0	eck	NOTES TO	TOURNAI	MENT DIREC	TOR: